
EASTS TIGERS

2017 DRAW - as at 6 February 2017
Rd INTRUST SUPER CUP

Sunshine Coast Falcons

Sunshine Coast Stadium

Saturday, 4 March 2017

4.30 PM

PNG Hunters

National Football Stadium

Sunday, 12 March 2017

3.00 PM

 Redcliffe Dolphins

Suzuki Stadium

Saturday, 18 March 2017

6.00 PM

Northern Pride

Suzuki Stadium

Sunday, 26 March 2017

12.40 PM

Townsville Blackhawks

Townsville

Saturday, 1 April 2017

4.00 PM

Ipswich Jets

North Ipswich Reserve

Saturday, 8 April 2017

3.00 PM

Wynnum Manly Seagulls

Suzuki Stadium

Sunday, 16 April 2017

12.40 PM

Mackay Cutters

Mackay Stadium

Friday, 21 April 2017

7.00 PM

CQ Capras

Suzuki Stadium

Saturday, 29 April 2017

5.00 PM

Norths Devils

Suzuki Stadium

Sunday, 14 May 2017

3.00 PM

Tweed Heads Seagulls

Piggabeen 

Sunday, 21 May 2017

2.00 PM
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Rd INTRUST SUPER CUP

1

Souths Logan Magpies

Suzuki Stadium

Sunday, 28 May 2017

3.00 PM

Northern Pride

Barlow Park

Saturday, 3 June 2017

5.30 PM

Redcliffe Dolphins

Dolphin Stadium

Sunday, 11 June 2017

2.00 PM

CQ Capras

Browne Park, Rockhampton

Saturday, 24 June 2017

6.00 PM

SC Falcons

Suzuki Stadium

Saturday, 1 July 2017

5.00 PM

Mackay Cutters

Suzuki Stadium

Sunday, 9 July 2017

3.00 PM

Ipswich Jets

Suzuki Stadium

Sunday, 16 July 2017

3.00 PM

Norths Devils

Venue: TBC

22-23 Jul

Kick-off: TBC

Wynnum Seagulls

BMD Kourgari Oval

Sunday, 30 July 2017

3.00 PM

Tweed Heads Seagulls

Suzuki Stadium

Sunday, 6 August 2017

3.00 PM

Souths Logan Magpies

Davies Park

Sunday, 13 August 2017

2.00 PM

Burleigh Bears

Suzuki Stadium

Saturday, 26 August 2017

6.00 PM
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